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Direction
Buckerell Lodge Hotel — Colyton Grammar School

57 stops

Open route schedule

Buckerell Lodge Hotel

Isca College

Crematorium

Southbrook Road

Countess Weir In Focus

Countess Weir Roundabout

Roundabout

Glasshouse Lane

Seabrook Mews

Newport Park

The Retreat Drive

Fairway

Hamilton Road

Denver Road

Denver Road

Topsham Lord Nelson

Railway Station

Topsham Elm Grove Road

Darts Farm

George & Dragon Hotel

Woodbury Road

Route schedule
Buckerell Lodge Hotel — Colyton Grammar School

Monday 07:23

Tuesday 07:23

Wednesday 07:23

Thursday 07:23

Friday 07:23

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Buckerell Lodge Hotel

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Cl5-1019901449-1596533961
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Woodbury The Arch

Greenway

Cottles Lane

Woodbury Salterton Church

Westpoint

St. Bridgets Nursery

Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter

Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter

St. Bridgets Nursery

Westpoint

Cat and Fiddle

Crealy Country Park

Farringdon Cross

Farringdon Cross

Higher Hawkerland

Nine Oaks

Harp Lane

Halfway House

Burrow Lane

Exmouth Turn

Langsford Farm

War Memorial

Millmoor Lane

Bridge End

The Bowd

Core Hill Road

Burscombe Lane

Opp Spar

Englands Close



Trow Farm

Donkey Sanctuary

King's Down Tail

Three Horseshoes Inn

Hangman's Stone

Tower Service Station

Colyton Grammar School



Direction
Colyton Grammar School — Buckerell Lodge Hotel

50 stops

Open route schedule

Colyton Grammar School

Tower Service Station

Hangman's Stone

Three Horseshoes Inn

King's Down Tail

Donkey Sanctuary

Trow Farm

Packhorse Close

Spar

Burscombe Lane

Core Hill Road

The Bowd

Lower Way

Millmoor Lane

War Memorial

Langsford Farm

Exmouth Turn

Burrow Lane

Goosemoor Farm

Halfway House

Harp Lane

Nine Oaks

White Horse Inn

Crealy Country Park

Cat and Fiddle

Route schedule
Colyton Grammar School — Buckerell Lodge Hotel

Monday 15:50

Tuesday 15:50

Wednesday 15:50

Thursday 15:50

Friday 15:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Colyton Grammar School

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Cl5-1019901449-1596533961


Westpoint

St. Bridgets Nursery

Clyst St Mary Bus Shelter

Woodbury Road

Woodbury The Arch

Greenway

Cottles Lane

Woodbury Salterton Church

Woodbury Road

George & Dragon Hotel

George & Dragon Hotel

Darts Farm

Topsham Elm Grove Road

Railway Station

Topsham Lord Nelson

Hamilton Road

The Retreat Drive

Newport Park

Seabrook Avenue

Glasshouse Lane

Countess Weir In Focus

Southbrook Road

Crematorium

Isca College

Buckerell Lodge Hotel



Cl5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Exeter

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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